
 

All Games will begin at 5:30.   
Home team is listed in BOLD.  Home team will wear WHITE uniforms. 

“B” Team Games – Wed – Girls / Fri – Boys (after girls game) – No B team on 11/29 (*No B Team) 

MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2017-2018 Basketball Schedule 
 

Wednesday, November 29* 

Arnold vs. Aaron Cohn 

Richards vs. Faith  

Double Churches vs.  Baker 

Eddy vs. Rothschild 

 

Friday, December 1 

East Columbus vs. Blackmon Road 

Rothschild vs. Fort 

Arnold vs. Midland 

Harris County vs Veterans 

Double Churches vs. Eddy 

Baker vs. Richards 

Aaron Cohn vs. Faith 

 

Wednesday, December 6 

Veterans vs. East Columbus 

Midland vs. Blackmon Road 

Fort vs. Faith 

Rothschild vs. Arnold 

Aaron Cohn vs. Double Churches 

Richards vs Harris County 

Baker vs. Eddy 

 

Friday, December 8 

East Columbus vs. Fort 

Blackmon Road vs. Arnold 

Veterans vs. Aaron Cohn 

Midland vs. Rothschild 

Faith vs. Double Churches 

Harris County vs. Baker 

Eddy vs. Richards 

 

Wednesday, December 13 

Arnold vs. East Columbus 

Faith vs. Blackmon Road 

Fort vs. Veterans 

Harris County vs. Rothschild 

Double Churches vs. Richards 

Eddy vs Midland 

Baker vs. Aaron Cohn 

 

Friday, December 15 

East Columbus vs. Midland 

Aaron Cohn vs. Blackmon Road 

Double Churches vs. Fort 

Eddy vs. Veterans 

Arnold vs. Baker 

Rothschild vs. Richards 

Faith vs. Harris County 

 

Tuesday, December 19* 

Aaron Cohn vs. East Columbus 

Blackmon Road vs. Double Churches 

Fort vs. Eddy 

Veterans vs. Baker 

Richards vs. Arnold 

Midland vs. Harris County 

Rothschild vs. Faith (Mon, Dec 11) 

 

Wednesday, January 10 

Faith vs. East Columbus 

Blackmon Road vs. Rothschild 

Harris County vs. Fort 

Veterans vs. Double Churches 

Eddy vs. Arnold 

Baker vs. Midland 

Richards vs. Aaron Cohn 

 

Friday, January 12 

East Columbus vs. Rothschild 

Harris County vs. Blackmon Road 

Fort vs. Baker 

Richards vs. Veterans 

Arnold vs. Faith 

Midland vs. Double Churches 

Aaron Cohn vs. Eddy 

 

Wednesday, January 17 

East Columbus vs. Harris County 

Blackmon Road vs. Eddy 

Fort vs. Richards 

 

 

Wednesday, January 17 (cont’d) 

Veterans vs. Arnold 

Aaron Cohn vs. Midland 

Baker vs. Faith 

Double Churches vs. Rothschild 

 

Friday, January 19 

Double Churches vs. East Columbus 

Baker vs. Blackmon Road 

Arnold vs. Fort 

Faith vs. Veterans 

Eddy vs. Harris County 

Midland vs. Richards 

Rothschild vs. Aaron Cohn 

 

Wednesday, January 24 

East Columbus vs. Baker 

Veterans vs. Blackmon Road 

Midland vs. Fort 

Harris County vs. Arnold  

 

Friday, January 26 

East Columbus vs. Eddy 

Blackmon Road vs. Richards 

Fort vs. Aaron Cohn 

Rothschild vs. Veterans 

Harris County vs. Double Churches 

Faith vs. Midland 

 

Saturday, January 27 

B Team Playdate 

Times TBD 

 

Wednesday, January 31* 

Richards vs. East Columbus 

Blackmon Road vs. Fort 

Veterans vs. Midland 

Arnold vs. Double Churches 

Baker vs. Rothschild 

Aaron Cohn vs. Harris County 

Eddy vs. Faith 

 

POSTSEASON 
ROUND ONE    SEMIFINALS     FINALS  

Saturday, February 3   GIRLS – Tuesday, February 6   Saturday, February 10 

GIRLS     G5 - 5:30 

10:00 - G1 - #3 vs. #6   G6 - 7:00     ALL STAR 

11:30 - G2 - #4 vs. #5   BOYS – Wednesday, February 7   Thursday, February 15 

BOYS     G7 - 5:30   

1:00 - G3 - #3 vs. #6   G8 - 7:00 

2:30 - G4 - #4 vs. #5  GAMES ARE TWO 12 MINUTE HALVES – 6 MIN HALFTIME  


